BRIVO ONSITE
EMBEDDED ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Brivo Onsite is our embedded access control system for single site applications.
With a total capability to support up to 30 card readers, Brivo Onsite allows you
to start small and add capacity as you grow.
•	 Supports up to 30 card readers at one location
•	 Administrative access via Ethernet and/or Wi-Fi
•	 Encrypted storage and communications
•	 Supports Wiegand and OSDP compatible readers
•	 Notifications of alarms via email or text
•	 Anti-passback
•	 Reporting tool
•	 Context sensitive help
•	 Optical Tamper Detection
•	 Upgradable for connection to Brivo Onsite Server
ORDERING INFORMATION BRIVO ONSITE
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION – ASSOCIATED COMPONENTS
B-ACS6000-MBS –  Two reader main board for Onsite
B-ACS6000-DB – Two reader expansion board
B-ACS6000-IO – Input/output expansion board
B-ACS6000-EXP – Expansion chassis (2 board capacity with power supply)
B-ACS6008-EXP – Expansion chassis (4 board capacity with power supply)
B-ACS6000-PSB –  Power supply board
B-Onsite-4 control panel (includes two-board chassis,
main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
B-Onsite-8 control panel (includes four-board chassis,
main board, power supply board, 2 batteries and transformers)